
2026 Lebanon Valley College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 23, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-1   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (11), Opp (10)   DPs Turned: Team (1), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (10-12), Phillips (5-6), Bilder (3-4), Sexton (2-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
2 Butz, Spencer .667 1-1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .667 1 1 1 0 .800 0 0 0-1 2 0 0 1.000
30 Burger, Lucien .500 1-1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .500 1 0 1 0 .600 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000
19 Phillips, Kody .333 1-1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 .667 1 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 7 1 1 .889
32 Kreger, Devin .250 1-1 4 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 .500 1 0 3 0 .400 0 0 2-2 6 0 1 .857
5 Palmieri, Kenny .250 1-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .250 0 0 1 0 .250 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
13 Berry, Owen .000 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .200 0 0 0-0 4 2 0 1.000
11 Mennillo, Dylan .000 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 .250 0 0 1-1 0 3 0 1.000
21 Satterfield, Tyler .000 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 1 1 0 .400 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
24 Kendall, Matthew .000 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 .250 0 0 1-1 0 1 0 1.000
25 Santora, Joey .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
Totals .219 1-1 32 4 7 2 0 0 3 9 .281 7 3 11 0 .405 0 0 5-6 24 8 3 .914
Opponents .333 1-1 30 10 10 0 0 0 8 10 .333 6 3 7 0 .463 2 3 5-6 27 7 2 .944

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
31 Fravel, Hayden 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 .000 0 2 0 0 0
35 Tarnoci, Parker 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0 0 0
10 Click, Jaden 9.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0 1 0
4 Bilder, Aidan 12.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.0 6 5 4 3 3 0 0 0 .429 0 0 0 0 1
17 Sexton, Landon 13.50 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 2 4 3 1 3 0 0 0 .286 1 1 0 1 2
Totals 9.00 0-1 5 1 0 0 0 8.0 10 10 8 6 7 0 0 0 .333 1 3 0 2 3
Opponents 3.00 1-0 4 1 0 0 0 9.0 7 4 3 7 11 2 0 0 .219 1 3 0 0 0



2026 Lebanon Valley College Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 23, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
13 Berry, Owen 6 4 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
11 Mennillo, Dylan 3 0 3 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
5 Palmieri, Kenny 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Butz, Spencer 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Kendall, Matthew 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Santora, Joey 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
30 Burger, Lucien 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Bilder, Aidan 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 3 1 .750 0 0
19 Phillips, Kody 9 7 1 1 .889 0 5 1 .833 0 0
32 Kreger, Devin 7 6 0 1 .857 1 0 0 — 0 0
17 Sexton, Landon 1 0 0 1 .000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
10 Click, Jaden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Palmieri, Daniel 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Satterfield, Tyler 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Fravel, Hayden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Tarnoci, Parker 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 35 24 8 3 .914 3 10 2 .833 0 0
Opponents 36 27 7 2 .944 3 10 2 .833 0 0


